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1 MARíA APARECIDA CIPRIANO DE CARVALHO 202125090002 64.00 64.00 Aprovado

2 MARIA ELLEN GOMES DOS SANTOS 202125090005 57.20 57.20 Aprovado

3 GRACIANDERSON MIGUEL SILVA 201910270019 56.40 56.40 Aprovado

4 JOSÉ APARECIDO BEZERRA LEITE 201910230026 55.80 55.80 Aprovado

5 JOAO PEDRO CORDEIRO DE LIMA 202116020017 54.60 54.60 Aprovado

6 RUAN CARLOS SILVA DE SANTANA 201910270002 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

7 BRUNA RAYANE VILAR DO NASCIMENTO 201925090028 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

8 JOHNNY MATHEUS PEDRO RODRIGUES MAIA 201925090011 49.40 49.40 Aprovado

9 MARIA DA PENHA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 202023150036 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

10 MARIA NAIARA RAMOS SILVA 201925090003 48.40 48.40 Aprovado

11 WENIO JOSE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 201925090021 47.60 47.60 Aprovado

12 JOANILTON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 202123160006 47.40 47.40 Aprovado

13 PEDRO VINICIUS FREIRES SANTOS 202012160035 45.60 45.60 Aprovado

14 JONAS FERNANDO NASCIMENTO MORAIS 201815090011 45.00 45.00 Aprovado

15 TAINARA ALVES DE LIMA 202123150005 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

16 JAHM KELE NUNES MARINHO 202125090006 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

17 GUILHERME LUCAS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 202016020032 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

18 GUSTAVO FREIRE DE SÁ CARVALHO LOPES 202016020009 40.60 40.60 Aprovado

19 ÍGOR LUCAS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 201916020004 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

20 EDMUNDO CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS 202123150008 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

21 ERISVALDO CLEITON DE ALMEIDA LIMA 202123150004 40.00 40.00 Aprovado

22 EDINALVA MARIA DA SILVA 202123160011 39.80 39.80 Aprovado

23 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 201825090016 39.60 39.60 Aprovado

24 MARIA LUIZA NOVAES RAMALHO 202123150014 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

25 ANA PAULA DA SILVA 202123150007 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

26 FELIPE MICHEL DA SILVA SOUZA 202113160016 38.00 38.00 Aprovado

27 IZABEL MARIA DA SILVA 201925090022 37.40 37.40 Aprovado

28 MARCELO DANIEL FIGUEIROA LIRA 202116020027 36.80 36.80 Aprovado

29 LARISSA MOURA DOS SANTOS 202115090007 36.80 36.80 Aprovado

30 JOAO PEDRO DE ANDRADE SANTOS 202116020031 36.00 36.00 Aprovado

31 PRISCILLA AGHATA PEREIRA GOMES 202016020022 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

32 MARIA AYSLANE NASCIMENTO LIMA 202023150018 34.00 34.00 Aprovado

33 JUDSON LENON PEREIRA FEITOSA 201910270011 34.00 34.00 Aprovado

34 ANNA CECYLIA CARVALHO DE BARROS BARBOSA 202016020033 33.80 33.80 Aprovado

35 EDIENE LIDIA DA SILVA 202125090013 33.40 33.40 Aprovado

36 GUSTAVO MENEZES BERNARDO 202116020013 32.80 32.80 Aprovado

37 MARIA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 202125090011 32.40 32.40 Aprovado

38 ISAC LEANDRO DE MEDEIROS 202016020038 31.00 31.00 Aprovado

39 BRUNO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 202125090003 30.80 30.80 Aprovado

40 DANIELA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 202123150019 30.00 30.00 Aprovado

41 AMANDA MYRELLE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 201910290018 29.80 29.80 Aprovado

42 GISELE ARAúJO COSTA 202113150002 28.60 28.60 Aprovado

43 ENICLEIDE DA SILVA LIMA 202023150025 28.00 28.00 Aprovado

44 LUIZ PAULO MIGUEL DE SOUZA 202123160003 27.00 27.00 Aprovado

45 JOSE VICTOR DE FREITAS MOREIRA 202116020011 26.80 26.80 Aprovado

46 EMANUEL WELLVYSSON SILVA SANTOS 202023160007 26.40 26.40 Aprovado

47 ANDRESSA SUELEN DA SILVA BEZERRA 202023150017 25.80 25.80 Aprovado

48 LUCAS RENAN NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 201910270009 25.40 25.40 Aprovado

49 DJHONY DA COSTA PEREIRA 202115090018 24.00 24.00 Aprovado

50 GLEUDSON JOSÉ DA SILVA 202023160023 24.00 24.00 Aprovado

51 JOSé CLAUDIR NICáCIO MAIA 202123160004 22.80 22.80 Aprovado

52 GYSELLY ALVES PASTOR 202112170054 22.40 22.40 Aprovado

53 GUSTAVO JAMMES INáCIO DE SOUSA 202116020022 21.80 21.80 Aprovado

54 MICHELLY KARLA DE SOUSA SILVA 202013150027 21.00 21.00 Aprovado

55 EDILSON LEANDRO DA SILVA FERREIRA 202023160033 20.80 20.80 Aprovado

56 SAMARA GRACIELE SILVA AQUINO 202123150011 20.80 20.80 Aprovado
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57 MAXWENDER REZENDE SOUSA 202116020032 20.80 20.80 Aprovado

58 JúLIA ALBA CAMPOS ALMEIDA CAMINHA 202116020020 19.60 19.60 Aprovado

59 MICHAEL LUCAS CAVALCANTI GAMA ALMEIDA 202112170001 19.00 19.00 Aprovado

60 VICTORYA TAVARES DE LIMA SANTOS 201916020002 14.80 14.80 Aprovado
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1 MARíA APARECIDA CIPRIANO DE CARVALHO 202125090002 64.00 64.00 Aprovado

2 MARLI FERREIRA DA SILVA 201913160002 62.40 62.40 Aprovado

3 KIVINA REGINA GOMES DE MEDEIROS 202015090017 61.40 61.40 Aprovado

4 DANIEL TAVARES DE SOUZA 202016020013 61.00 61.00 Aprovado

5 MARIA HELIA PEREIRA DA SILVA 201925090008 60.00 60.00 Aprovado

6 ASMIM CRISTINA LIMA SILVA 201910240061 59.40 59.40 Aprovado

7 JAMISSON MATEUS BRITO 201910250022 59.40 59.40 Aprovado

8 RUTH VITóRIA DE OLIVEIRA FRAZãO 202116020043 58.00 58.00 Aprovado

9 VITORIA MARIA DA SILVA GOMES BATISTA 201925090032 57.80 57.80 Aprovado

10 MARIA ELLEN GOMES DOS SANTOS 202125090005 57.20 57.20 Aprovado

11 GIRLAYNE VIVIANNY AMARAL LACERDA 202116020035 57.00 57.00 Aprovado

12 FILIPE DE LIMA 201910240017 56.40 56.40 Aprovado

13 ANA BEATRIZ MANGUEIRA DE LIMA 202112170013 56.40 56.40 Aprovado

14 JOSÉ APARECIDO BEZERRA LEITE 201910230026 55.80 55.80 Aprovado

15 DANIELE SANTANA DE VASCONCELOS 202025090013 55.40 55.40 Aprovado

16 JOSé JANUáRIO DA SILVA 202113160001 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

17 CARLIANA MARIA JESUS SANTOS 202115090011 54.80 54.80 Aprovado

18 JOAO PEDRO CORDEIRO DE LIMA 202116020017 54.60 54.60 Aprovado

19 BRUNO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 201910250030 54.60 54.60 Aprovado

20 MARIA GABRIELE GOIS MENDES 202016020016 54.00 54.00 Aprovado

21 ADRíCIA PEREIRA LIMA 202116020044 53.40 53.40 Aprovado

22 JAKELYNE MONAIR VIEIRA DE CARVALHO 202113150011 53.40 53.40 Aprovado

23 ALLANIO LUEDSON DE LIMA SOUSA 201825090009 53.00 53.00 Aprovado

24 ELISMARCIO MANDU DOS SANTOS 201815090014 53.00 53.00 Aprovado

25 EDNAELE ALVES MOREIRA 201815090010 52.40 52.40 Aprovado

26 ANDRESSA NIANDRA DA SILVA 202013150010 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

27 MATEUS VIANA DOS SANTOS 202016020025 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

28 HIGOR ROMUALDO SANTOS DO AMARAL 202016020039 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

29 MAYCON RIAN MARQUES FEITOSA 201910250008 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

30 RUAN CARLOS SILVA DE SANTANA 201910270002 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

31 BRUNA RAYANE VILAR DO NASCIMENTO 201925090028 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

32 IVANNIR PEREIRA LEITE 201910240047 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

33 SUZANA NUNES DA SILVA 201910290012 50.80 50.80 Aprovado

34 ANNE KALINNE MORAES DA SILVA 202112170024 50.80 50.80 Aprovado

35 MICHAEL PERICLYS MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 201910290001 50.80 50.80 Aprovado

36 THIAGO ALVES DE AQUINO SANTOS 202016020018 49.80 49.80 Aprovado

37 JOHNNY MATHEUS PEDRO RODRIGUES MAIA 201925090011 49.40 49.40 Aprovado

38 MARIA DA PENHA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 202023150036 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

39 SABRINA LOPES TÔRRES 202015090006 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

40 MAYCK LAERTH MORATO FEREIRA 202112160004 48.80 48.80 Aprovado

41 JOAO VITOR FERREIRA DA CRUZ 202116020042 48.60 48.60 Aprovado

42 MARIA NAIARA RAMOS SILVA 201925090003 48.40 48.40 Aprovado

43 LEIDIANE ALVES DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 201910290021 48.40 48.40 Aprovado

44 ROBSON KAIQUE CAVALCANTI DA CONCEIçãO 202112160017 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

45 WENIO JOSE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 201925090021 47.60 47.60 Aprovado

46 JOANILTON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 202123160006 47.40 47.40 Aprovado

47 ANDERSON MATHEUS GOMES DE ALMEIDA 202016020031 47.00 47.00 Aprovado

48 KAROLINA RIBEIRO SOARES DOS REIS 202116020009 46.80 46.80 Aprovado

49 MARIALLY VITORIA PEREIRA MORAES 201910250011 46.80 46.80 Aprovado

50 AYLA MICHELE ALVES DE LIMA 202112170012 46.80 46.80 Aprovado

51 MARIA VITORIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 201920260026 46.60 46.60 Aprovado

52 AYSSA LAYANE LOPES DE LIMA 202012160066 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

53 THAMYRES VITTORIA BEZERRA DA SILVA 202112160008 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

54 SARA DE MORAIS REZENDE 202025090024 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

55 JONAS DA SILVA LEITE 201910230030 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

56 DEIVID DE LIMA CAVALCANTE 201910240057 45.80 45.80 Aprovado
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57 JOÃO GUSTAVO DUARTE PEREIRA 202012160068 45.60 45.60 Aprovado

58 PEDRO VINICIUS FREIRES SANTOS 202012160035 45.60 45.60 Aprovado

59 LUÍS EDUARDO GOMES DA SILVA 201910250013 45.40 45.40 Aprovado

60 CAIO HENRIQUE BARBOSA DA SILVA 202012170014 45.00 45.00 Aprovado

61 CAUÃ FABIO GOMES DE SÁ 201912160001 44.80 44.80 Aprovado

62 ITALO GLEYDSON DE ARAUJO NOGUEIRA 202113150001 44.80 44.80 Aprovado

63 YURI MATHEUS FREIRES 201910230010 44.80 44.80 Aprovado

64 VINICIUS DOS SANTOS LIMA 202116020007 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

65 AMANDA GABRIELA ANTAS LIMA 202012160007 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

66 JAHM KELE NUNES MARINHO 202125090006 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

67 JHONATHA EMANUEL SANTANA DOS SANTOS 201910250020 43.80 43.80 Aprovado

68 ANNA JúLIA DE SOUSA Sá 202013150018 43.40 43.40 Aprovado

69 GEISYANE PEREIRA MELO SOUZA 201910240030 43.40 43.40 Aprovado

70 LARISSA EVERTANDLY AMARAL LOPES 201825090001 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

71 MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS LEITE 201910290030 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

72 NUBIA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 201925090017 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

73 ELLEN VITóRIA BARBOSA NOGUEIRA 202012160067 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

74 BARBARA LAISA DE FREITAS 201910250032 42.20 42.20 Aprovado

75 YASMIN ÉVELYN RIBEIRO SANTOS 202012160040 42.20 42.20 Aprovado

76 GLEYDS MIKAELLY MELO LIMA 201910290002 42.00 42.00 Aprovado

77 FRANCIELLY STHEFANNE DA SILVA 202012170024 41.80 41.80 Aprovado

78 GUILHERME LUCAS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 202016020032 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

79 ANA BEATRIZ MARQUES DE SOUZA 202112160002 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

80 FABRÍCIA BEZERRA DE LIMA 201910290024 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

81 MARIA DANIELY MORATO LIMA 202016020023 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

82 KELIANE MARIA SANTOS SOUZA 202116020018 40.80 40.80 Aprovado

83 JULIANE FEITOSA MACHADO 201913160001 40.80 40.80 Aprovado

84 EMANUELLE ESTIMA TEXEIRA 202023150016 40.80 40.80 Aprovado

85 ANDRESSA TAYLA DA COSTA SOUSA 202112170014 40.80 40.80 Aprovado

86 GUSTAVO FREIRE DE SÁ CARVALHO LOPES 202016020009 40.60 40.60 Aprovado

87 MATHEUS VINICIUS RODRIGUES MARTINS 201815090017 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

88 ÍGOR LUCAS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 201916020004 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

89 EDMUNDO CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS 202123150008 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

90 MARIA ALÍNDIA DA SILVA HONORATO 201825090019 40.00 40.00 Aprovado

91 ERISVALDO CLEITON DE ALMEIDA LIMA 202123150004 40.00 40.00 Aprovado

92 CÍCERA CAROLAINE ANDRADE RODRIGUES 201910290019 39.80 39.80 Aprovado

93 EDINALVA MARIA DA SILVA 202123160011 39.80 39.80 Aprovado

94 BIANCA NAELY BARBOZA DA SILVA 201910250031 39.60 39.60 Aprovado

95 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 201825090016 39.60 39.60 Aprovado

96 MARIA LETÍCIA NOVAES CARDOSO 202016020010 39.60 39.60 Aprovado

97 MARIA LUIZA NOVAES RAMALHO 202123150014 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

98 NATTAN JOSÉ DA SILVA 202015090008 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

99 ARTHUR SILVA SOUZA 202112160015 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

100 ANA PAULA DA SILVA 202123150007 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

101 SAMUEL VíCTOR ESTIMA FERNANDES 202012170007 39.00 39.00 Lista de Espera

102 LAYANE EVELYN DO NASCIMENTO FRANCO 202112170041 38.80 38.80 Lista de Espera

103 CHARLES MAYKOU DIAS SOUSA 202023160016 38.80 38.80 Lista de Espera

104 ROSEMBERG OLIVEIRA DINIZ FILHO 202012160038 38.80 38.80 Lista de Espera

105 MARIA LUIZA MORAES PEREIRA VALõES 202012160037 38.80 38.80 Lista de Espera

106 MARRY MANUELY DE LIMA SILVA 202112160028 38.40 38.40 Lista de Espera

107 NATÃ DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 201910250006 38.40 38.40 Lista de Espera

108 ARNALDO EDIMUNDO DE OLIVEIRA JÚNIOR 201910250039 38.20 38.20 Lista de Espera

109 NARA MILLENA BENTO DE LIMA 202016020020 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

110 CLARISSA MARQUES DA SILVA 202112160013 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

111 MARIA CECÍLIA DE CARVALHO BRITO 202116020012 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

112 ANDERSON DA SILVA ANDRADE 201815090001 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

113 FELIPE MICHEL DA SILVA SOUZA 202113160016 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

114 RAISSA CORDEIRO TEODORO 201825090005 37.80 37.80 Lista de Espera

115 ALANY MARIELLY DA SILVA TERTO 201910240064 37.80 37.80 Lista de Espera

116 WALISSON ADRYAN DA SILVA SANTOS 201910250003 37.80 37.80 Lista de Espera

117 FERNANDA TAINNá FERREIRA DA COSTA 202012160073 37.60 37.60 Lista de Espera

118 IZABEL MARIA DA SILVA 201925090022 37.40 37.40 Lista de Espera

119 JUCELIA DA SILVA FERREIRA 202013150020 37.40 37.40 Lista de Espera

120 THAINá DA SILVA LIMA 202112170040 37.00 37.00 Lista de Espera

121 LARISSA MOURA DOS SANTOS 202115090007 36.80 36.80 Lista de Espera

122 MARCELO DANIEL FIGUEIROA LIRA 202116020027 36.80 36.80 Lista de Espera
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123 KARLA NAYARA DE MEDEIROS COSTA 202112160006 36.40 36.40 Lista de Espera

124 ANDERSON LIMA DE SIQUEIRA 201925090013 36.20 36.20 Lista de Espera

125 JOAO PEDRO DE ANDRADE SANTOS 202116020031 36.00 36.00 Lista de Espera

126 VANESSA MAISA DA SILVA 201910240012 36.00 36.00 Lista de Espera

127 YASMIN BARBOSA SANTOS 202112160009 36.00 36.00 Lista de Espera

128 LUIZ HENRIQUE LOPES HONORIO CÂNDIDO 201910250012 36.00 36.00 Lista de Espera

129 ALANA BENTO TORRES DE LIMA 201925090023 36.00 36.00 Lista de Espera

130 CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA 202116020029 35.40 35.40 Lista de Espera

131 LAIS RAMOS DOS SANTOS MELO 202013150029 35.20 35.20 Lista de Espera

132 TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA FREIRES 202012170017 35.20 35.20 Lista de Espera

133 ÉVERTON ESTEVÃO DA SILVA 201910250028 35.00 35.00 Lista de Espera

134 EWELY JAMAYLA DA SILVA SOUZA 201910250027 35.00 35.00 Lista de Espera

135 JOSé CLáUDIO BARBOSA LEANDRO 202012170006 34.80 34.80 Lista de Espera

136 PRISCILLA AGHATA PEREIRA GOMES 202016020022 34.80 34.80 Lista de Espera

137 STEPHANY SILVA LOPES DO NASCIMENTO 201910240037 34.80 34.80 Lista de Espera

138 AMANDA NICOLE VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 202113150030 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

139 JOÃO FILIPE PEREIRA DE LIMA 202012160046 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

140 MARIANA STEFFANIE LOPES DE Sá NUNES 202012170012 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

141 HIAGO MELO JúNIOR 202023160030 34.00 34.00 Lista de Espera

142 MARIA AYSLANE NASCIMENTO LIMA 202023150018 34.00 34.00 Lista de Espera

143 JUDSON LENON PEREIRA FEITOSA 201910270011 34.00 34.00 Lista de Espera

144 ALLYSSON FREIRES DINIZ 201910250034 33.80 33.80 Lista de Espera

145 ANNA CECYLIA CARVALHO DE BARROS BARBOSA 202016020033 33.80 33.80 Lista de Espera

146 EDIENE LIDIA DA SILVA 202125090013 33.40 33.40 Lista de Espera

147 BIANCA INES SANTOS SILVA 202113150009 33.00 33.00 Lista de Espera

148 JOSE GABRIEL SOARES DE BRITO BEZERRA 202116020038 33.00 33.00 Lista de Espera

149 GUSTAVO MENEZES BERNARDO 202116020013 32.80 32.80 Lista de Espera

150 EPAMINONDAS CARVALHO BARBOSA ANGELO 201910250029 32.60 32.60 Lista de Espera

151 MARIA ELIZA DE SOUZA LIMA 202013150026 32.60 32.60 Lista de Espera

152 ISABELA LAURIANO RIBEIRO 201925090010 32.40 32.40 Lista de Espera

153 MARIA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 202125090011 32.40 32.40 Lista de Espera

154 CAROLINA CIBELY GOMES DA SILVA 201910240059 32.40 32.40 Lista de Espera

155 FRANCISCO PEREIRA DA SILVA 201910270022 32.40 32.40 Lista de Espera

156 RUAN CICERO ARAUJO PINHEIRO 202016020035 32.40 32.40 Lista de Espera

157 AIRTON BRUNO SOUZA BEZERRA 202012160041 32.40 32.40 Lista de Espera

158 MARIA VIVIANE BEZERRA DA SILVA 202016020028 32.20 32.20 Lista de Espera

159 GUSTAVO SANTOS RAMOS 201910250025 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera

160 BARBARA ELLOA NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 202112160020 31.80 31.80 Lista de Espera

161 JENNIFER ALÍCIA PEREIRA DA SILVA 201910250021 31.80 31.80 Lista de Espera

162 STHEFANY BEATRIZ RODRIGUES DE MELO 202112170037 31.80 31.80 Lista de Espera

163 ANDREI FABRíCIO DA SILVA 202112160001 31.80 31.80 Lista de Espera

164 GABRIELLY ISLANE FERREIRA VIEIRA 202112160007 31.60 31.60 Lista de Espera

165 FILIPE BENICIO DA SILVA 202016020004 31.40 31.40 Lista de Espera

166 EMANUELY MICHELY ALENCAR NELO 202116020045 31.00 31.00 Lista de Espera

167 ISAC LEANDRO DE MEDEIROS 202016020038 31.00 31.00 Lista de Espera

168 JOSÉ NATHANAEL PIRES MOURATO 201910250016 31.00 31.00 Lista de Espera

169 REBECKA RABESHY BRAZ ARAúJO SALVADOR 202112170016 31.00 31.00 Lista de Espera

170 MATHEUS CARVALHO DE RAMOS 201825090004 31.00 31.00 Lista de Espera

171 JéFESON MICAEL DA SILVA SOUZA 202112170053 30.80 30.80 Lista de Espera

172 BRUNO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 202125090003 30.80 30.80 Lista de Espera

173 ANTHONY MATHEUS FEITOSA FERRAZ 202012160024 30.60 30.60 Lista de Espera

174 NAYARA LIMA DE SOUZA 201825090015 30.40 30.40 Lista de Espera

175 ANA CAROLINE NUNES AMARAL 202112160026 30.40 30.40 Lista de Espera

176 EDVANIA GOMES DA COSTA 201910270027 30.40 30.40 Lista de Espera

177 JENNIFER PAULA NUNES 202112160019 30.20 30.20 Lista de Espera

178 MARCOS ANTONIO DA COSTA LUZ 201910290015 30.00 30.00 Lista de Espera

179 DANIELA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 202123150019 30.00 30.00 Lista de Espera

180 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA GUERRA 201910240044 29.80 29.80 Lista de Espera

181 AMANDA MYRELLE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 201910290018 29.80 29.80 Lista de Espera

182 RACHELLE GEOGIA VERAS DA SILVA 202112170021 29.80 29.80 Lista de Espera

183 HENRIQUE CÂNDIDO FEITOSA 201815090015 28.80 28.80 Lista de Espera

184 STEFANY JANIELY DAMASCENA ALVES 202012170025 28.80 28.80 Lista de Espera

185 GISELE ARAúJO COSTA 202113150002 28.60 28.60 Lista de Espera

186 ANA CAROLINA LIRA CAMPOS 202012160076 28.60 28.60 Lista de Espera

187 AYRLLA MARIANA SANTOS LOPES 201910240060 28.40 28.40 Lista de Espera

188 GLÁUBER ISLAN FERREIRA VIEIRA 202016020005 28.20 28.20 Lista de Espera
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189 JOSÉ LUANDERSON LAURENTINO 202012160022 28.00 28.00 Lista de Espera

190 ENICLEIDE DA SILVA LIMA 202023150025 28.00 28.00 Lista de Espera

191 JOHNNY DE MOURA ROSA 201910290004 27.80 27.80 Lista de Espera

192 JOÃO GABRIEL BATISTA SILVA 201910250019 27.80 27.80 Lista de Espera

193 GEAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS SILVA 201910250026 27.40 27.40 Lista de Espera

194 NATHAN LUCAS LIMA VILA NOVA 201910240041 27.20 27.20 Lista de Espera

195 LUIZ PAULO MIGUEL DE SOUZA 202123160003 27.00 27.00 Lista de Espera

196 CARLA CLAUDIANE DE LIMA 201725090014 26.80 26.80 Lista de Espera

197 JOSE VICTOR DE FREITAS MOREIRA 202116020011 26.80 26.80 Lista de Espera

198 EMILY CARVALHO BARBOSA ANGELO SOUZA 201910240019 26.60 26.60 Lista de Espera

199 EMANUEL WELLVYSSON SILVA SANTOS 202023160007 26.40 26.40 Lista de Espera

200 MARTA WILIANE DA SILVA DINIZ 202012170036 26.40 26.40 Lista de Espera

201 IGOR GABRIEL PIRES MOURATO 201910240022 26.00 26.00 Lista de Espera

202 ANTONIO MARCOS DE SOUZA 202023160024 25.80 25.80 Lista de Espera

203 CLARISSE PEREIRA DA SILVA 202016020030 25.80 25.80 Lista de Espera

204 ANDRESSA SUELEN DA SILVA BEZERRA 202023150017 25.80 25.80 Lista de Espera

205 LUCAS RENAN NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 201910270009 25.40 25.40 Lista de Espera

206 GEOMAR OLIVEIRA DANTAS 202113160012 25.20 25.20 Lista de Espera

207 EDUARDA RODRIGUES BEZERRA DA SILVA 202012160030 25.00 25.00 Lista de Espera

208 JEYSA LARISSA CAVALCANTE SANTOS 202112170017 24.80 24.80 Lista de Espera

209 JABES CALEBE SANTOS LIMA 202112170015 24.80 24.80 Lista de Espera

210 CARLOS RICARDO FLORENTINO MANDU 202015090010 24.60 24.60 Lista de Espera

211 ANDAILSON ROBERTO DE SOUZA LIMA 201910240028 24.40 24.40 Lista de Espera

212 GEOVANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 202112160018 24.40 24.40 Lista de Espera

213 ANNA LIVIA MENDES DE MEDEIROS 202012170026 24.40 24.40 Lista de Espera

214 GLEUDSON JOSÉ DA SILVA 202023160023 24.00 24.00 Lista de Espera

215 DJHONY DA COSTA PEREIRA 202115090018 24.00 24.00 Lista de Espera

216 RANGEL BELARMINO DA CRUZ 201910290025 24.00 24.00 Lista de Espera

217 MONIKE MARQUES DE SOUZA 202016020001 23.80 23.80 Lista de Espera

218 LUCIVANIO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 202112160029 23.60 23.60 Lista de Espera

219 THâMYLA MAYNE DE OLIVEIRA 202112170031 23.40 23.40 Lista de Espera

220 JÉSSICA DAYANA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 201910280008 22.80 22.80 Lista de Espera

221 GYSELLY ALVES PASTOR 202112170054 22.40 22.40 Lista de Espera

222 JOãO GUILHERME ALVES LIMA 202112160030 22.20 22.20 Lista de Espera

223 MARIA EDUARDA TAVARES DA SILVA 202112170033 22.00 22.00 Lista de Espera

224 GUSTAVO JAMMES INáCIO DE SOUSA 202116020022 21.80 21.80 Lista de Espera

225 PEDRO ANTONIO SANTOS NETO 202012160055 21.80 21.80 Lista de Espera

226 CARLA EDUARDA DE MEDEIROS ANDRADE 202012160019 21.00 21.00 Lista de Espera

227 MICHELLY KARLA DE SOUSA SILVA 202013150027 21.00 21.00 Lista de Espera

228 THAINARA SILVA DE SOUZA 201910290008 21.00 21.00 Lista de Espera

229 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA BEZERRA 202012160045 21.00 21.00 Lista de Espera

230 SAMARA GRACIELE SILVA AQUINO 202123150011 20.80 20.80 Lista de Espera

231 MAXWENDER REZENDE SOUSA 202116020032 20.80 20.80 Lista de Espera

232 EDILSON LEANDRO DA SILVA FERREIRA 202023160033 20.80 20.80 Lista de Espera

233 MATHEUS TAVARES DA SILVA 201910250009 20.00 20.00 Lista de Espera

234 JúLIA ALBA CAMPOS ALMEIDA CAMINHA 202116020020 19.60 19.60 Lista de Espera

235 ELTON MAVIAEL NASCIMENTO SOUZA 202112170055 19.20 19.20 Lista de Espera

236 MICHAEL LUCAS CAVALCANTI GAMA ALMEIDA 202112170001 19.00 19.00 Lista de Espera

237 MAIALLY VITóRIA DA SILVA DINIZ 202012170019 18.80 18.80 Lista de Espera

238 ANDREY GABRIEL DE QUEIROZ ESTIMA 202012170035 17.20 17.20 Lista de Espera

239 ELIENE RIBEIRO DA SILVA ANGELO 201821070015 17.00 17.00 Lista de Espera

240 TALITA ALVES PEREIRA DE SOUZA 202112160021 16.60 16.60 Lista de Espera

241 JOÃO VÍTOR BATISTA DE SOUZA 201910240046 16.00 16.00 Lista de Espera

242 GABRIELA CAVALCANTI CONCERVA 202116020026 16.00 16.00 Lista de Espera

243 MURILO RODRIGUES MIRANDA 202112170022 16.00 16.00 Lista de Espera

244 EVERTON CéSAR NERE MELO 202012160032 15.00 15.00 Lista de Espera

245 MILENA DE SOUZA CARVALHO 202012160016 15.00 15.00 Lista de Espera

246 VICTORYA TAVARES DE LIMA SANTOS 201916020002 14.80 14.80 Lista de Espera

247 JONAS FELIPE GONçALVES NUNES 202112170034 13.20 13.20 Lista de Espera

248 GEOVANA EMILLY SANTOS RIBEIRO 202012160020 12.20 12.20 Lista de Espera

249 ANA JULIA FERREIRA MANDú 202112170005 9.60 9.60 Lista de Espera

250 LíVIA MARIA RODRIGUES MARTINS 202112160014 9.00 9.00 Lista de Espera

251 EVILY COSTA FERRAZ 202112160016 5.00 5.00 Lista de Espera
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1 MARLI FERREIRA DA SILVA 201913160002 62.40 62.40 Aprovado

2 JAKELYNE MONAIR VIEIRA DE CARVALHO 202113150011 53.40 53.40 Aprovado

3 MARIA NAIARA RAMOS SILVA 201925090003 48.40 48.40 Aprovado

4 TAINARA ALVES DE LIMA 202123150005 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

5 LAYANE EVELYN DO NASCIMENTO FRANCO 202112170041 38.80 38.80 Aprovado
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1 MARíA APARECIDA CIPRIANO DE CARVALHO 202125090002 64.00 64.00 Aprovado

2 RUTH VITóRIA DE OLIVEIRA FRAZãO 202116020043 58.00 58.00 Aprovado

3 MARIA ELLEN GOMES DOS SANTOS 202125090005 57.20 57.20 Aprovado

4 FILIPE DE LIMA 201910240017 56.40 56.40 Aprovado

5 GRACIANDERSON MIGUEL SILVA 201910270019 56.40 56.40 Aprovado

6 JOSÉ APARECIDO BEZERRA LEITE 201910230026 55.80 55.80 Aprovado

7 JOAO PEDRO CORDEIRO DE LIMA 202116020017 54.60 54.60 Aprovado

8 ADRíCIA PEREIRA LIMA 202116020044 53.40 53.40 Aprovado

9 LÁZARO PEREIRA DINIZ 201910250015 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

10 ANNE KALINNE MORAES DA SILVA 202112170024 50.80 50.80 Aprovado

11 JOHNNY MATHEUS PEDRO RODRIGUES MAIA 201925090011 49.40 49.40 Aprovado

12 MAYCK LAERTH MORATO FEREIRA 202112160004 48.80 48.80 Aprovado

13 WENIO JOSE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 201925090021 47.60 47.60 Aprovado

14 JOANILTON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 202123160006 47.40 47.40 Aprovado

15 AYLA MICHELE ALVES DE LIMA 202112170012 46.80 46.80 Aprovado

16 THAMYRES VITTORIA BEZERRA DA SILVA 202112160008 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

17 JAHM KELE NUNES MARINHO 202125090006 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

18 JHONATHA EMANUEL SANTANA DOS SANTOS 201910250020 43.80 43.80 Aprovado

19 NUBIA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 201925090017 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

20 LARISSA EVERTANDLY AMARAL LOPES 201825090001 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

21 EMANUELLE ESTIMA TEXEIRA 202023150016 40.80 40.80 Aprovado

22 EDMUNDO CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS 202123150008 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

23 EDINALVA MARIA DA SILVA 202123160011 39.80 39.80 Aprovado

24 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 201825090016 39.60 39.60 Aprovado

25 ANDERSON ALLAN BARBOSA LIMA 202012170005 39.20 39.20 Aprovado

26 NATTAN JOSÉ DA SILVA 202015090008 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

27 ROSEMBERG OLIVEIRA DINIZ FILHO 202012160038 38.80 38.80 Aprovado

28 CLARISSA MARQUES DA SILVA 202112160013 38.00 38.00 Aprovado

29 NARA MILLENA BENTO DE LIMA 202016020020 38.00 38.00 Aprovado

30 WALISSON ADRYAN DA SILVA SANTOS 201910250003 37.80 37.80 Aprovado

31 IZABEL MARIA DA SILVA 201925090022 37.40 37.40 Aprovado

32 LARISSA MOURA DOS SANTOS 202115090007 36.80 36.80 Aprovado

33 MARCELO DANIEL FIGUEIROA LIRA 202116020027 36.80 36.80 Aprovado

34 EMANUELA CRISTINA DE AQUINO 202115090021 36.80 36.80 Aprovado

35 MARCONE LOPES DOS SANTOS 202016020037 35.00 35.00 Aprovado

36 JUDSON LENON PEREIRA FEITOSA 201910270011 34.00 34.00 Aprovado

37 GUSTAVO MENEZES BERNARDO 202116020013 32.80 32.80 Aprovado

38 MARIA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 202125090011 32.40 32.40 Aprovado

39 GUSTAVO SANTOS RAMOS 201910250025 32.00 32.00 Aprovado

40 ISAC LEANDRO DE MEDEIROS 202016020038 31.00 31.00 Aprovado

41 BRUNO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 202125090003 30.80 30.80 Lista de Espera

42 JENNIFER PAULA NUNES 202112160019 30.20 30.20 Lista de Espera

43 GEAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS SILVA 201910250026 27.40 27.40 Lista de Espera

44 JOSE VICTOR DE FREITAS MOREIRA 202116020011 26.80 26.80 Lista de Espera

45 MARTA WILIANE DA SILVA DINIZ 202012170036 26.40 26.40 Lista de Espera

46 GEOMAR OLIVEIRA DANTAS 202113160012 25.20 25.20 Lista de Espera

47 GEOVANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 202112160018 24.40 24.40 Lista de Espera

48 DJHONY DA COSTA PEREIRA 202115090018 24.00 24.00 Lista de Espera

49 JOSé CLAUDIR NICáCIO MAIA 202123160004 22.80 22.80 Lista de Espera

50 JOãO GUILHERME ALVES LIMA 202112160030 22.20 22.20 Lista de Espera

51 JúLIA ALBA CAMPOS ALMEIDA CAMINHA 202116020020 19.60 19.60 Lista de Espera

52 GABRIELA CAVALCANTI CONCERVA 202116020026 16.00 16.00 Lista de Espera
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1 JOÃO GUSTAVO DUARTE PEREIRA 202012160068 45.60 45.60 Aprovado

2 GUSTAVO FREIRE DE SÁ CARVALHO LOPES 202016020009 40.60 40.60 Aprovado

3 ANA PAULA DA SILVA 202123150007 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

4 MARIA LUIZA NOVAES RAMALHO 202123150014 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

5 MARIA CECÍLIA DE CARVALHO BRITO 202116020012 38.00 38.00 Aprovado

6 JOAO PEDRO DE ANDRADE SANTOS 202116020031 36.00 36.00 Aprovado

7 DANIELA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 202123150019 30.00 30.00 Aprovado

8 AMANDA MYRELLE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 201910290018 29.80 29.80 Aprovado

9 LUIZ PAULO MIGUEL DE SOUZA 202123160003 27.00 27.00 Aprovado

10 RANGEL BELARMINO DA CRUZ 201910290025 24.00 24.00 Aprovado
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1 MARíA APARECIDA CIPRIANO DE CARVALHO 202125090002 64.00 64.00 Aprovado

2 MARLI FERREIRA DA SILVA 201913160002 62.40 62.40 Aprovado

3 VITORIA MARIA DA SILVA GOMES BATISTA 201925090032 57.80 57.80 Aprovado

4 ALLANIO LUEDSON DE LIMA SOUSA 201825090009 53.00 53.00 Aprovado

5 ELISA CRISTINA GONçALVES DO NASCIMENTO 202113150013 50.80 50.80 Aprovado

6 MICHAEL PERICLYS MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 201910290001 50.80 50.80 Aprovado

7 CHARLES MAYKOU DIAS SOUSA 202023160016 38.80 38.80 Aprovado

8 FELIPE MICHEL DA SILVA SOUZA 202113160016 38.00 38.00 Aprovado

9 ALANA BENTO TORRES DE LIMA 201925090023 36.00 36.00 Aprovado

10 MARIA GILDERVÂNIA LIMA DA SILVA 201815090020 34.40 34.40 Aprovado

11 ANNA CECYLIA CARVALHO DE BARROS BARBOSA 202016020033 33.80 33.80 Aprovado

12 MARIA VIVIANE BEZERRA DA SILVA 202016020028 32.20 32.20 Aprovado

13 LUIZ PAULO MIGUEL DE SOUZA 202123160003 27.00 27.00 Aprovado

14 ANTONIO MARCOS DE SOUZA 202023160024 25.80 25.80 Aprovado


